



Date: 04/01/2022

To,
The Listing Manager,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Floor 25, P J Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai, (M.H.) - 400001

REF: Sylph Technologies Limited (ISIN: INE706F01013)

BSE Code: 511447

Sub: - Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (LODR), 2015, Statement of Investor Compliant for the quarter ended as on 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Kindly find enclosed Statement of Investor Complaints for the Quarter ending 31/12/2021 as per Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

MOLO

INDIA

Kindly Acknowledge.

For; Sylph Technologies Limited

CS Varsha Inchurkar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No:- 65719

Sylph Technologies Limited

ST-4, "Press House" 22, Press Complex, A.B. Road, INDORE (M.P.) 452008, INDIA, Phone: 0731-4057141

E-mail: rajeshjain1962@gmail.com Url: www.sylphtechnologies.com CIN L36100MP1992PLC007102





Date: 04/01/2022

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai, (M.H.) - 400001.

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter ended as on 31st December, 2021.

Ref: SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Scrip Code: 511447

In terms of Regulations 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations), 2015, please find below the Quarterly Report on Investor Complaints for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021.

Investor Complaints	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	0
Disposed of during the quarter	0
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

MOLO

INDIA

You are requested to kindly take the same on record. Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

For ; Sylph Technologies Limited

CS Varsha Inchurkar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No:- 65719

Sylph Technologies Limited

ST-4, "Press House" 22, Press Complex, A.B. Road, INDORE (M.P.) 452008, INDIA, Phone: 0731-4057141

E-mail: rajeshjain1962@gmail.com
Url: www.sylphtechnologies.com
CIN L36100MP1992PLC007102